S.No

Traders Name
Mr. CAN Naguleshwaran

Mr.R.A. Nizar

Mr . KPM K. Murugesan

Mr. A.V.R . Saravanan

Mr . M. Ramkumar

Mr., M. Saravanan

Shop Name
CAN
Vegetable shop

RA Vegetable
shop

KPM
Vegetable shop

AVR
Vegetable shop

R.M . Small
onion shop

M.S. Small
onion shoop

Address
Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112

Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112

Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112

Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112

Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112
Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112

THALAIVASAL MARKET - TRADERS PROFILE

Commodities

Onion ( Bellery ), carrot,
chilli, Chow-Chow , Red
Radish, Cauliflower , potato
, Lab lab , Ginger , Khol —
Khol, French Beans

Onion ( Bellery) , carrot,
chilli, Chow-Chow , Red
Radish, Cauliflower , potato
, Lab lab , Ginger, Khol -
Khol, French Beans

Onion ( Bellery) , carrot,
chilli, Chow-Chow , Red
Radish, Cauliflower , potato
, Lab lab , Ginger , Khol —
Khol, French Beans

Onion ( Bellery) , carrot,
chilli, Chow-Chow , Red
Radish, Cauliflower , potato
, Lab lab, Ginger , Khol —
Khol, French Beans

Seed Onion ( small only)

Seed Onion ( small only)

Phone No
9442384834

9865798164

9786476642

9443603459

9443008768
9843948526

9942039019



10

11

12

13

14

Mr

Mr

Mr

Mr

Mr

Mr

Mr

Mr

. R.Vel murugan

. A. Ganesan

. Venugopal

. S.C. Murugan

. Murugesan

. Ponnusamy

. P. Pandiyan

. Muthaiyan

Murugan onion
shop

Thalaivasal
Market

Thalaivasal
Market

SC Tomato
shop

PM Tomato
shop

MR Tomato
shop

Thalaivasal
Market

Thalaivasal
Market

Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112
Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112

Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112

Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112

Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112

Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112
Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112

Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable

Onion ( small & New)

Ash gourd , Pumpkin,
Mango , Citron

Brinjal . Radish , Bhendi ,
Bitter gourd , Bottle gourd ,
Snake gourd, Cluster ,
Beans , Ridge

Gourd

Tomato , French Beans
,Cauliflower , paprika

Tomato only

Tomato only

Chilli, Lab — Lab , Drum

stick

Chilli, Lab - Lab, Drum
stick , Brinjal , Cluster

9487405396

9367766591

9442429650

9443688427

9443343194

9443622781

9943557489

9843921664



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Mr

Mr

Mr

Mr

Mr

Mr

Mr

Mr

. Thalaivar Pichamuthu

. Kulandaivel

. Senthil kumar

. C. Saranabani

. R. Loganathan

. Jayabalan

. Ganesan

. A.G.R.Sekar

Thalaivasal
Market

Thalaivasal
Market

MMS
Thalaivasal
Market

Thalaivasal
Market

Thalaivasal
Market

Thalaivasal
Market

Thalaivasal
Market

AGR
Thalaivasal
Market

Market-636112
Thalaivasal -

DailyVegetable
Market-636112

Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112
Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112

Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112
Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112
Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112

Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112
Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112

Beans
Bitter gourd , Drumstick ,
Annual moringa

Guava , Sapota

Bhendi, Brinjal , Snake
gourd, Lab - Lab

Coconut

Onion (Small & New ) only

Lab - Lab

Curry —leaves

Chilly

9159470547

9443621403

9443231127

9344192716

9994258004

9600494393

9443800449

9942724664



23

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Mr. V. Tamilarasan

Mr. P.A. Selva raj

Mr. P. Arumugam

Mr. SKN. Hassan
Muhammed

Mr. P.K. Rajendran

Mr. ManiKandan

Mr. Gopi

Mr . Palanisamy

Thalaivasal
Market

Thalaivasal
Market

Bus stand shop

SKN Pala
Mandy

Srinivasan
Departmental
store
Thalaivasal
Market

Thalaivasal
Market

Thalaivasal
Market

Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112
Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112

Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112
Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112

Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112
Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112

Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112
Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112

Onion ( small only)

Brinjal . Radish , Bhendi ,
Bitter gourd , Bottle gourd ,
Snake gourd, Cluster ,
Beans , Ridge

Gourd

Flower * s Crossandra ,
jasmine , Malligai , Mullai ,
Rose , Marigold , Tuberose
Banana Raw , Banana
Yellow

Spices

Small Onion , Bottle gourd

Small Onion , Chilli, Ash
gourd

Small Onion, Chilli, Ash
gourd

9944681532

9486058633

9788595358

9894244843

04282-
230043

9994261187

9500466431

9885034445



32

33

34

35

36

37

38

40

41

42

Mr. Laxmanan

Mr. Sankar

Mr. Balaji

Mr . Sivasakthi

Mr. Govindan

Mr.Dharman

Mr . Murugesan

Mr.Sivaji

Mr. U.S.Mani

Mr. Kumar

Thalaivasal
Market

46 th Complex
Thalaivasal
Market

48 th Complex
Thalaivasal
Market

44 th Complex
Thalaivasal
Market
Thalaivasal
Market

Thalaivasal
Market

Thalaivasal
Market

Thalaivasal
Market

Thalaivasal
Market

Thalaivasal

Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112

46 th Complex

Thalaivasal Market

48 th Complex

Thalaivasal Market

44 th Complex

Thalaivasal Market

Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112
Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112

Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112
Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112

Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112
Thalaivasal -

Small Onion , Bottle gourd,

Brinjal

Sankar Grossary shop

Balaji Grossary shop

Sivasakthi Malligai store

Colocasia , Elephant — foot

—Yam

Small Onion, Chilli , Radish

, Colocasia

Chilli, Bhendi , Brinjal

Radish , Chilli, Small
onion,Bhendi , Bottle gourd

Radish , Brinjal , Chilli,

Onion

Radish , Brinjal , small

9788393075

04282-
230097

04282-
230888

04282-
230505
NIL -

9486638819

9965003615

9444712231

9994733094

9788561873



43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Mr

Mr

Mr

Mr

Mr

Mr

Mr

. Rajendran

. Chandran

. Saravanan

. Murugesan

. M. Singaravel

. P.Madeshwaran

. Madhu

Market

Thalaivasal
Market

Thalaivasal
Market

Thalaivasal
Market

Thalaivasal
Market

Thalaivasal
Market

Thalaivasal
Market

Thalaivasal
Market

DailyVegetable
Market-636112

Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112

Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112

Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112

Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112
Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112

Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112
Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112

onion

Radish , Brinjal , small

onion , chilli

Chilli, Lab Lab, Brinjal

Bhendi , Radish , Bitter

gourd

Bhendi, Brinjal

Radish , Elephant — foot-

Yam,

Bitter gourd , Snake gourd

Small onion

Small onion

9443622129

9865740009

9443658938

9443552061

9245465733

9865413163

9486141337



50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Mr. Pandiyan

Mr. Senthil

Mr.Chinna Muthu

Mr.Velu

Mr Madeshwaran

Mr. Venkatesh

Mr . Kumar

Mr . Rayar

Thalaivasal
Market

Thalaivasal
Market

Thalaivasal
Market

Thalaivasal
Market

Thalaivasal
Market

Thalaivasal
Market

Thalaivasal
Market

Thalaivasal
Market

Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112
Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112

Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112

Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112

Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112

Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112

Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112
Thalaivasal -
DailyVegetable
Market-636112

Brinjal , Chilli, Onion, 9043757543

colocasia

Radish , Elephant — foot- 9976961554
Yam,

Bitter gourd , Snake

gourd

7914
Radish , Chilli, Small 9791499053
onion,Bhendi , Bottle got
Apple ,Banana- 7305098996

Yellow,Grapes,Mandarin
Orange,Mango,Papaya,Mu
Pineapple, Pomegranate,
Sapota,Sathgudi

Brinjal . Radish , Bhendi | 9597219363
, Bitter gourd , Bottle

gourd , Snake gourd,

Cluster , Beans , Ridge

gourd

Brinjal . Radish , Bhendi 8220131027
, Bitter gourd , Bottle

gourd , Snake gourd,

Cluster , Beans .

Bitter gourd , Drumstick | 9942545331
, Annual moringa

Beans,LabLab,Beetroot = 8870060068



58

549

Thalaivasal
Market

Thalaivasal
Market

Coconut Only

9965762793

Brinjal . Radish , Bhendi
, Bitter gourd , Bottle
gourd , Snake gourd,
Cluster , Beans , Ridge
gourd

7373011344




